NP-6 FJ 40-Hours Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2022
(Hiring rates for designated classes)

Plan
FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

Group

Period

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$43,753.00
$1,676.37
$167.64
$20.96

$45,160.00
$1,730.27
$173.03
$21.63

$47,683.00
$1,826.94
$182.70
$22.84

$49,900.00
$1,911.88
$191.19
$23.90

$52,285.00
$2,003.26
$200.33
$25.05

$54,805.00
$2,099.81
$209.99
$26.25

$57,499.00
$2,203.03
$220.31
$27.54



	FJ

